Start Time NOMINAL

Duration
Distance

Start times
Class or Boat
Cadno

Charm
Clementine
Jean Genie
Katy

Miss Agnes
Queos WS
Dragonfly
Scallywag
Dolly WS

Blue Mist WS
Tomtit

Mary Boon WS
Folkboats WS
Lizzie WS
Seriema WS
Ajax Class
Folkboat Class
Aries

Mary Boon
Vida WS
Alchemy WS
Tomaray WS
Socrates
Moonlighter WS
Flying Fifteen Class
Seriema
Sonata Class WS
Vida

Sweet Friday
Chiot Noir WS
Alchemy
Tomaray
White Mischief WS
Moonlighter
Topaz WS
Jemalda WS
Sonata Class

A Little Trifle
Deep Purple
GK 24 Class WS
Chiot noir

Sail No
47

4

49

13

67

1

104

54
5792
936
1202

223
3523

737
1202
962
2611
3109
395

3523

962
27
6366
2611
3109
162

237
2941

8198
6226

6366

Nm

YTC
1220
1220
1220
1220
1220
1220
1164
1150
1150
1130
1126
1120
1118
1116
1107
1099
1097
1092
1091
1091
1090
1082
1075
1072
1070
1068
1066
1065
1065
1062
1058
1058
1055
1051
1045
1044
1040
1039
1039
1038
1035
1033

18:15:00
75
5.63

Joint Pursuit
17:58:30
17:58:30
17:58:30
17:58:30
17:58:30
17:58:30
18:02:30
18:04:00
18:04:00
18:05:30
18:05:30
18:06:00
18:06:00
18:06:30
18:07:00
18:07:30
18:07:30
18:08:00
18:08:00
18:08:00
18:08:30
18:09:00
18:09:30
18:09:30
18:09:30
18:10:00
18:10:00
18:10:00
18:10:00
18:10:30
18:10:30
18:10:30
18:11:00
18:11:00
18:11:30
18:11:30
18:12:00
18:12:00
18:12:00
18:12:00
18:12:30
18:12:30



Notaurius WS

White Mischief

Allsort WS

Green Magnhum WS

Topaz
C-class
Lottie

GK 24 Class
Kaimana
Boodle WS
Levity WS
Picardy

Sunbeam Class

Ivy
Dragonfly
Pixie
Vanity
Pintail
Wendy
Mayfly
Phantasy
Allsorts
Inara

Bad Habits WS
Green magnum
Tai Mo Shan WS

Kipper

Bad habits
Atalanta WS
Hawk WS
Levity

Elli WS
Sapphire WS
Excelle
Dragun WS
Encore WS
Tai Mo Shan
Scorpion
Dessy WS
Lowena WS
Elli
Macavity
Atalanta
Excelle WS
Nightowler
Contagion
Raven
Hawk
Tresillian
Sapphire

7010
162
1779
3394
237

28

1152
2727
3161

Z8
V7
V34
V35
V9
V15
23
1779
546
5600
3394
3080
5213
5600
9567
4735
3161
4820
69
4462
7103
1663
3080
5592
355
4771
4820
7528
9567
4462
4390

3569
4735
5291

69

1030
1026
1021
1018
1017
1015
1015
1011
1011
1009
1004
1001
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
998
997
993
991
989
982
979
978
977
976
973
973
969
968
964
964
962
961
958
955
954
953
950
950
950
949
948
945
945

18:13:00
18:13:00
18:13:30
18:13:30
18:13:30
18:14:00
18:14:00
18:14:00
18:14:00
18:14:30
18:14:30
18:15:00
18:15:00
18:15:00
18:15:00
18:15:00
18:15:00
18:15:00
18:15:00
18:15:00
18:15:00
18:15:00
18:15:00
18:15:30
18:15:30
18:16:00
18:16:30
18:16:30
18:16:30
18:16:30
18:17:00
18:17:00
18:17:00
18:17:30
18:17:30
18:17:30
18:17:30
18:18:00
18:18:00
18:18:00
18:18:30
18:18:30
18:18:30
18:19:00
18:19:00
18:19:00
18:19:00
18:19:00
18:19:00
18:19:00



Dragun
Encore
Pogolyre WS
Lowena
B-class
Winnie
Grace

Cousin Jinny
Moon

Rita

Afrita
Brightwork
Excelle
Saphir WS
Infinity WS
Alice’s Mirror
Pogolyre

Sea Jade WS
Saphir
Infinity

Per Eliza
Moondance WS
Jab Jab WS

J 80 Class
Sea Jade
Xenia WS
Moondance
Insatiable
Jab Jab
Amigos
Xenia

Black Dog IV
Gone 2 Pot
Jackdaw WS
Inn Spirit
Brave WS
Jackdaw
Trigger’s Broom
Brave

Farr Out
Camp Freddy
Addict
Firebird class
Flying Circus
Orion

Ultra Violet
Billy Wizz

7103
1663
28786
4771

10
54
56

18
4264
4383
4462

340
1491
4656

28786
7279

340
1491
2769
2367
9926

7279
955
2367
648
9926
1246
955
3300
2603
4243
707
854
4243
183
854

8487

20
209

941
939
936
934
933
933
933
933
933
933
933
933
928
928
926
915
913
906
905
903
899
897
892
889
883
882
875
870
866
863
859
857
855
852
845
833
830
820
811
800
792
790
750
750
750
750
749

18:19:30
18:19:30
18:20:00
18:20:00
18:20:00
18:20:00
18:20:00
18:20:00
18:20:00
18:20:00
18:20:00
18:20:00
18:20:30
18:20:30
18:20:30
18:21:30
18:21:30
18:22:00
18:22:00
18:22:30
18:22:30
18:22:30
18:23:00
18:23:30
18:24:00
18:24:00
18:24:30
18:25:00
18:25:00
18:25:30
18:25:30
18:25:30
18:26:00
18:26:00
18:26:30
18:27:30
18:28:00
18:28:30
18:29:00
18:30:00
18:30:30
18:31:00
18:34:00
18:34:00
18:34:00
18:34:00
18:34:00



